
 

 

Network Notification 
Notice Date:  September 24, 2019 
To:   Indiana Medicaid Providers 
From:   CareSource 
Subject:  Revenue Code 760 Billing Clarification  
 
 
Summary 
CareSource would like to provide Healthy Indiana Plan (HIP) and Hoosier Healthwise (HHW) providers 
billing clarification for revenue code 760. For this code, CareSource requires CPT/HCPCS codes to 
accompany the revenue code.   
  
Impact 
When you are using a CPT/HCPCS code, the code should represent the type of care being delivered. 
Inappropriate coding may cause the claim to deny for the unbundling of services. 
 
Importance 
All information entered on the claim is used to ensure the claim is accurate, including but not limited to: 

• Revenue codes  
• CPT/HCPCS codes  
• To and from dates  
• Diagnosis codes  

 
Questions? 
For questions, please contact Provider Services at 1-844-607-2831 (Monday through Friday, 8 a.m. to 
8 p.m. Eastern Standard Time). 
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